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Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:09

Price
2.97 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.71% (0.05)

NL0011832811
FFARM

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

264 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

2.96 EUR (1,000)
2.98 EUR (7,039)
2.91 EUR

2.975 EUR
2.905 EUR

2.92 EUR
2.954133 EUR
156,678
462,848.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/12
2024/07/09 ]
2024/07/05 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011832811&ID_NOTATION=161487660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011832811&ID_NOTATION=161487660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34e656585e1ff174940fb34dc41038b7a147b8773722b6d58a0a880f33105544&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5007acb7fb2ad6b66&time=1721036647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d630390330fbb4796f48b86cd85bb9e1238f1e8291c594521b80c3a4b1eee53&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83a797a3d49ac6045&time=1721036647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=207c65d9c4abaa687ac104b8f394363a583f3c1c2f1f05f6aa49fca2257d0f59&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d104bcbc2d8f4127a&time=1721036647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=545d9bf17360e2b3852be80b83479768a18c7357cf38e9b442827ebdec1de089&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae14bc8abbab38d10&time=1721036647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb0a614c395be70f2845118f01ebb3cb76abc7211ca66aff19e4d24cbbb8ca3a&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d50be799a64902c23&time=1721036647&tool=RSC

FORFARMERS N.V.

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:09

Price
2.97 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.71% (0.05)

ISIN NL0011832811
Symbol FFARM
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 264 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.96 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.98 EUR (7,039)
Open 2.91 EUR
High 2.975 EUR
Low 2.905 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.92 EUR
VWAP 2.954133 EUR
Volume (pcs) 156,678
Trading volume 462,848.00
Number of trades 216
Last size 84
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.00% +7.03% -39.01%
Perf (abs.) +0.50 +0.20 -1.90
Beta 0.50 0.69 0.57
Volatility 26.83 26.04 34.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.92 EUR (106,483
2.78 EUR (86,385
2.61 EUR (124,320
2.50 EUR (105,649
2.98 EUR (2024/07/12
2.30 EUR (2024/02/13
2.98 EUR (2024/07/12
(

2.25 EUR (2023/11/09

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 2.96 EUR  0.00 1
07/12
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:26 2.89 EUR  0.00 9
07/12
Munich 2024/ 08:03 2.895 EUR 0.00 1
07/12
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 2.9625 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 07/12
Frankfurt 2024/ 21:41 2.955EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=161487660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251808954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350678851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164702496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164702496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385635

FORFARMERS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2023/
07/27

2024/
07112

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

17:36 3.17 USD

17:35 2.97 EUR

08:11 2.905 EUR

21:50 2.96 EUR

0.00

0.46

0.00

0.00

216

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395102174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358087810

FORFARMERS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Tor

armers

Contact Details
FORFARMERS NV

Kwinkweerd 12 - 7241 CW Lochem
Telefon: +31-573-28-88-00

Fax: +31-573-28-88-99

E-mail: info@forfarmers.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pieter Chairman of Managing
Wolleswinkel Board

Roeland Member of Executive
Tjebbes Committee

Board of directors

Jan van
Nieuwenhuizen

Annemieke den
Otter

Erwin W. M.
Wunnekink

Marijke Folkers-in
St Hout

Roger Gerritzen

Vincent A. M.
Hulshof

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:info@forfarmers.eu
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